
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.

142
141
196
184
151
125
152
130
186
109
148
115
199
104
107

Nome

MARCELO TAVARES
MARC PANADES MARQUES DE JESUS
ANDRE LUIS
WASKAR
RAMON LUCIANO DA SILVA
FLAVIO ALMEIDA
RAPHAEL BUSCARIOLLI DUARTE MIRAN
GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
MARCELL BANCHER
CAIO PALAZZI COELHO
ODAIR JOSE PINTO
ERIC PALAZZI COELHO
LUCIANO LUCK
ALFREDO BRANCO NOVAES
ANDRE LUIS CAJUEIRO

Classe
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

B

B

B

C

C

B

Melhor Tm

1:40.570
1:40.781
1:42.247
1:44.917
1:45.820
1:46.703
1:48.765
1:49.376
1:50.994
1:51.213
1:52.372
1:52.566
1:53.215
1:54.742
1:57.248

Dif

-
+0.211
+1.677
+4.347
+5.250
+6.133
+8.195
+8.806

+10.424
+10.643
+11.802
+11.996
+12.645
+14.172
+16.678

Melhor Spd

96,649
96,447
95,064
92,645
91,854
91,094
89,367
88,868
87,572
87,400
86,498
86,349
85,854
84,712
82,901

Na volta

9
5
8
5
4
2
5
4
2
4
6
5
7
3
1

NCBM

KAWASAKI
YAMAHA

DUCATI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA

DUCATI
YAMAHA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Equipe

XZ636R
R3

MULTISTRADA PI
R1
ZX636 KRT
R3

PANIGALE 1299
R3

NINJA 400
NINJA 400

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track CB Experience

7B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

11/12/2021 14:00

Cesar Barros Experience
11/12/2021
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